E S S E N T I A L  T O  H E A LT H
AIRPAL
DISPOSABLE AIR-ASSISTED
LATERAL PATIENT TRANSFER
SYSTEM
EXCLUSIVE
AUSTRALIAN
DISTRIBUTOR

reduced patient anxiety with
transfers
•	 Dramatically reduced staff injuries
(MSDs) and worker’s compensation
costs
•	 Enhanced infection control in patient
handling procedures
•	 Lower cost per patient than single-
use disposables
SINGLE PATIENT STAY DISPOSABLE
EBOS
Code
Size Supplier
Part
UOM
AIP032SPS 32" x 78" 032SPS Box 10
AIP034SPS 34" x 78" 034SPS Box 10
AIP039SPS 39" x 78" 039SPS Box 10
AIP050SPS 50" x 78" 050SPS Box 5
5FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT YOUR SALES SPECIALIST OR CUSTOMER SERVICES ON FREEPHONE 1800 269 534 OR VISIT www.ebosonline.com.au
FEATURES:
•	 Widths and lengths available for all
TransferPad offerings 18”- 50”

•	 Dramatically reduced staff injuries
(MSDs) and worker’s compensation
costs
•	 Increased patient comfort and
reduced  patient anxiety with
transfers
•	 Enhanced infection control in patient
handling procedures
•	 Lower cost-per-patient than single-
use disposables
† based on acute care application
SPS SHORT PADS
EBOS
Code
Size Supplier Part UOM
AIP034SPSS 34" x 47" 034SPSH SHORT Box 10
AIP039SPSS 39" x 47" 039SPSH SHORT Box 10
7FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT YOUR SALES SPECIALIST OR CUSTOMER SERVICES ON FREEPHONE 1800 269 534 OR VISIT www.ebosonline.com.au
Bariatric Transfer
Solutions
Disposable